
93 年 10 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/10/01 3,035 41,103 13.40 13.65 13.40 13.60 0.25 673 

93/10/04 4,777 66,258 13.75 13.95 13.75 13.85 0.25 950 

93/10/05 1,985 27,482 13.90 13.95 13.80 13.85 0.00 533 

93/10/06 6,990 98,024 13.85 14.20 13.80 13.80 -0.05 1,325 

93/10/07 3,755 52,467 13.90 14.15 13.80 13.90 0.10 704 

93/10/08 2,149 29,869 13.95 14.00 13.80 13.85 -0.05 514 

93/10/11 2,583 35,826 13.90 14.00 13.75 14.00 0.15 573 

93/10/12 3,057 42,364 14.00 14.10 13.70 13.70 -0.30 602 

93/10/13 1,851 25,341 13.70 13.80 13.60 13.60 -0.10 433 

93/10/14 4,143 54,964 13.55 13.60 13.00 13.00 -0.60 756 

93/10/15 3,875 50,119 12.95 13.30 12.70 13.05 0.05 622 

93/10/18 1,282 16,590 13.00 13.20 12.80 12.95 -0.10 301 

93/10/19 1,733 22,241 13.00 13.05 12.70 12.85 -0.10 333 

93/10/20 1,144 14,675 12.70 12.95 12.70 12.90 0.05 246 

93/10/21 1,212 15,616 12.90 13.00 12.80 12.85 -0.05 327 

93/10/22 1,031 13,147 12.90 12.90 12.65 12.65 -0.20 252 

93/10/26 2,018 24,871 12.60 12.60 12.15 12.15 -0.50 396 

93/10/27 1,242 15,252 12.40 12.40 12.15 12.40 0.25 316 

93/10/28 1,158 14,487 12.50 12.60 12.45 12.55 0.15 254 

93/10/29 3,246 41,439 12.60 12.95 12.60 12.75 0.20 667 

 


